rarocoons
HG High Speed Shrink Sleeve Applicator (HLS Series)

INFORMATION

1. Stainless steel constructed machine body ensures superior rigidity and stability, with light weight
design and pleasing appearance.

2. Equipped with CE level compact gear reducer, ensuring superior quality and performance.

3. Machine can be manufactured completely according to CE standard for utmost quality and safety.
4. Using selected high-level drive and control system for the best compatibility and convenient
maintenance.

5. Advanced HMI from superior brand, combining built-in buttons with light, featuring user-friendly
operation.

6. Newly designed synchronizing clamping device with motor ensures convenient adjustment and high
value.

7. All optical fiber sensors set on machine are from worldwide famous brand to ensure the best
accuracy.

8. Multi-functional features make it possible to utilize machine with diverse devices or equipment to
fulfill various production need.

9. High quality with competitive price brings 100% customer satisfaction.

10. Equipped with intelligent memory settlement when sleeving multiple bottle types at different speed,
providing user-friendly and convenient changeover.




SPECIFICATION

b# U Model

HLS-2300(E)

HLS-2350(E)

HLS-2400(E)

1080x780x2040

HLS-2450(E)

MACHINE

AC-3 Phase 220V / 2.5KW

300 BPM

350 BPM

400 BPM

450 BPM

®10-125mm

CONTAINER

Max. 350mm

T - 4l - W Glass, Metal, Plastic

[ ~ BEE ~ 4 - /5 Round, Oval, Square, Rectangular

SHRINK

PVC, PET, OPS, PLA

SLEEVE

hickness

0.035-0.08mm

SR AR
Inner diameter of sleeve

roll




