HARDGOODS

HG High Speed Shrink Sleeve Applicator (HLS Series)



INFORMATION

1. Stainless steel constructed machine body ensures superior rigidity and stability, with light weight design and pleasing appearance.

2. Equipped with CE level compact gear reducer, ensuring superior quality and performance.

Machine can be manufactured completely according to CE standard for utmost quality and safety.
Using selected high-level drive and control system for the best compatibility and convenient maintenance.

5. Advanced HMI from superior brand, combining built-in buttons with light, featuring user-friendly operation.

6. Newly designed synchronizing clamping device with motor ensures convenient adjustment and high value.

7. All optical fiber sensors set on machine are from worldwide famous brand to ensure the best accuracy.

8. Multi-functional features make it possible to utilize machine with diverse devices or equipment to fulfill various production need.

9. High quality with competitive price brings 100% customer satisfaction.

10. Equipped with intelligent memory settlement when sleeving multiple bottle types at different speed, providing user-friendly and convenient changeover.



SPECIFICATION

	機 型 Model	HLS-2300(E)	HLS-2350(E)	HLS-2400(E)	HLS-2450(E)
MACHINE 主 機	長×寬×高(mm) Dimension(L x W x H)	1080x780x2040			
	重 量 weight	550kg			
	電 源 Electric Power	AC-3 Phase 220V / 2.5KW			
	速 度 Speed	300 BPM	350 BPM	400 BPM	450 BPM
CONTAINER 容 器	直 徑 Diameter	φ10-125mm			
	高 度 Height	Max. 350mm			
	材 質 Material	玻璃、金屬、塑膠 Glass, Metal, Plastic			
	形 狀 Shape	圓、橢圓、方形、長方形 Round, Oval, Square, Rectangular			
SHRINK	材 質 Material	PVC, PET, OPS, PLA			
SLEEVE 收 縮	厚度 Thickness	0.035-0.08mm			
膜材	膜料紙管內徑 Inner diameter of sleeve roll	5"~10"			